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0.00ROGER YVES  BOSTCOLOMBO VAN DEN BLAUWAERT62
FRA BWP / ALEZAN / 12 / H /  by NABAB DE REVE and ULRIKE VAN DEN BLAUWAERT by SKIPPY II - MOIRA FORBES

72.49 43.820.001.
3 000 €

0.00

0.00ERWAN  AUFFRET ADCRINALDO ROUGE*ENE-HN49
FRA SFB / BAI / 9 / M /  by QUITE EASY and ILDA LA ROUGE by LIBERO H - INSTITUT FRANCAIS DU CHEVAL ET DE L'EQUITAT

75.74 46.030.002.
2 280 €

0.00

0.00THOMAS  LEVEQUERADJA DE ROCHETAILLEE34
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 9 / H /  by BURGGRAAF and CADENCE DU PARC by HENAUD - MCM MANAGEMENT ET ORGANIS

71.65 47.560.003.
1 800 €

0.00

0.00EUGENIE  ANGOTAAGJE VAN HET CAUTERHOF*S7
FRA SBS / BAI / 8 / F /  by TOULON and ODINE by VOLTAIRE - S.A.R.L. ECURIE SENS O RIEL

74.75 47.840.004.
1 440 €

0.00

0.00ERWAN  AUFFRET ADCROMEO ST DENIS*HN24
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 9 / M /  by CALVARO and GIRELLA DU MURIER by LAUDANUM - FRANCE HARAS

73.69 47.850.005.
1 200 €

0.00

0.00ALEXIS  GAUTIERREINE D'ISIGNY54
FRA SFA / BAI / 9 / F /  by FOR PLEASURE and AMAZONE D'ISIGNY by ELF III - YVON AVICE

70.14 47.264.006.
960 €

4.00

0.00ALEXIS  DEROUBAIXORLANE D'HELBY32
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 12 / F /  by ELAN DE LA COUR*HN and BRISEIS D'HELBY by LAUDANUM - S.N.C. D' HELBY

72.17 47.474.007.
720 €

4.00

0.00JULIEN  MESNILRUBINS DES BRUYERES58
FRA SFB / ALEZAN / 9 / H /  by OBERON DU MOULIN and MAEVA DU MURIER by DOLLARDUMURIER*HTSDESEINE - S.A.R.L. HARAS DES M

73.62 47.934.008.
600 €

4.00

0.00THOMAS  LEVEQUEELWOOD 1059
FRA HAN / BAI / 9 / H /  by ESCUDO I and GINTOW by GRAF TOP - MCM MANAGEMENT ET ORGANIS

72.56 48.124.009.
480 €

4.00

0.00CLEMENT  MERNIERRUSTIC DU TAILLIS41
FRA SFA / BAI F. / 9 / H /  by LUCCIANNO*HN and JOANA DU TAILLIS by BACUS DE NOUVOLIEU*HN - MADELEINE MERNIER

75.43 49.124.0010.
480 €

4.00

0.00ALICE  TREHOUSTKALOE DES PERRIERES31
FRA SFA / BAI / 16 / H /  by QUAT'SOUS*HN and TROISALLURES by BENROY - E.A.R.L. ECURIE DU ZENITH

73.03 51.086.0011.
480 €

6.00

0.00ALEXIS  GAUTIERSHERIE STAR29
FRA SFA / NOIPAN / 8 / F /  by DIAMANT DE SEMILLY and AMIE STAR by JALISCO B - ALAIN LEMOIGNE

73.51 46.658.0012.
480 €

8.00

0.00CAMILLE  CONDE FERREIRAPIROLE DE LA CHATRE16
FRA SFA / BAI / 11 / F /  by FLIPPER D'ELLE*HN and ALICIA DE LA TOUR by PRINCE IG'OR - CATHERINE TEULIERES

74.83 50.029.0013.
480 €

9.00

0.00ROGER YVES  BOSTCASTLEFORBES ROSIE12
FRA ISH / BAI / 9 / F /  by KANNAN*GFE and FACETTE LOUVIERE by QUAT'SOUS*HN - GEORGINA FORBES

74.67 50.899.0014.
480 €

9.00

0.00ADELINE  HECARTQUESTION D'ORVAL1
FRA SFA / BAI / 10 / F /  by ROSIRE*HN and FIDJI D'ORVAL by TU VIENS DORVAL - JACQUELINE BONNET-DIAN

67.05 54.1117.0015.
480 €

17.00

0.00CLARA  DARTYCOME ALONE46
FRA RHDL / BAI / 12 / F /  by COME ON and PIA NE by PILOT - CLARA DARTY

73.82 64.7519.0016. 19.00

0.25JEROME  HURELVERSAILLES DE LIBERSART60
FRA SBS / BAI / 9 / H /  by SANDRO SONG and RIALTA DE LIBERSART by ARPAD DES SIX CENSES - JEAN COELHO

76.2817. 0.25

0.75CHRISTOPHE  ESCANDESIRENE DE LA MOTTE53
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 8 / F /  by APACHE D'ADRIERS*HN and FALAISE DU SEREIN by URIEL D'ORVAL - S.A.R.L. URANIE

78.8118. 0.75

4.00EMERIC  GEORGEROCCO SOCCO9
FRA SFA / BAI / 9 / M /  by CUMANO and NICE SHOT by TROPHEE DU ROZEL - PASCALE GEORGE

71.3619. 4.00

4.00FRANCOIS XAVIER  BOUDANTSTELLA LYGHT65
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 8 / F /  by KANNAN*GFE and OGUNETTE GIRL by GUN DU MESNIL DAN - JACKY BOUDANT

71.9820. 4.00

4.00MAX  THIROUINRIGHT PLEASURE6
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 9 / H /  by FOR PLEASURE and GHANA DE LESMEN by TOLBIAC DES FORETS*HN - JOELLE BLANC

72.5321. 4.00
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4.00MARGAUX  BOSTAS DE PAPIGNIES40
FRA SBS / GRIS / 8 / M /  by KASHMIR VAN'T SCHUTTERSHO and AIMEE DE PAPIGNIES Z by AHORN Z - ECURIE BOST

72.6322. 4.00

4.00ROMAIN  DUPERRETSTAR DE BAIMONT21
FRA SFA / BAI / 8 / F /  by JEFF D'OR and JOLIE DE BAIMONT by NIDOR PLATIERE - E.A.R.L. DE BAIMONT

73.1123. 4.00

4.00RAPHAEL  GOEHRSSURF DU MOULIN13
FRA SFA / BAI / 8 / H /  by CALVARO and OBELLE DAZE DU VIQUET by JIVARO DU ROUET - S.A.R.L. LE HARAS DE LOURAVI

73.2924. 4.00

4.00ALEXANDRE  FICHAUXREBEL DE VIZY23
FRA SFA / BAI / 9 / H /  by ZANDOR Z and FLORE DU THYMERAIS by ROX DE LA TOUCHE - ALEXANDRE FICHAUX

75.1425. 4.00

4.00GUILLAUME  FOUTRIERQUENTIN PJ36
FRA HAN / ALEZAN / 8 / H /  by QUIDAM DE REVEL and EVIAN by ESCUDO I - SANDRINE GITTON

75.8226. 4.00

4.00ROGER YVES  BOSTNIKYTA D'ELLE37
FRA SFA / BAI / 13 / F /  by RICHEBOURG and GIROUETTE D'ELLE by PAPILLON ROUGE*NORMANDIE - EQUIBLUE

75.9127. 4.00

4.50CHARLOTTE  GASTALDINEMO D'ADRIERS70
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 13 / H /  by APACHE D'ADRIERS*HN and GALIPETTE D'ADRIER by PERSAN II*HN - CHARLOTTE GASTALDI

77.3228. 4.50

4.50VINCENT  BALLEUXSETH DE ROTES64
FRA SFA / NOIPAN / 8 / H /  by MODESTO and FEE DE LA TUILERIE by JALISCO B - GAUTHIER HANOTTE

77.4929. 4.50

4.50JEROME  HURELSILENE BELMANIERE10
FRA SFA / BAI / 8 / H /  by NARCOS II and FLORENTINE DENEHOU by MUGUET DU MANOIR*HN - HUGUES DE LA PERRIERE

77.8030. 4.50

5.25BRUNO  SELVASOPRANO FONTAINE15
FRA SFB / ALEZAN / 8 / H /  by QUARTZ DU VALLON and VAN LOO DE GRAVELOTTE by GOTSPE - SERGE SELVA

80.0731. 5.25

8.00CLEMENCE  LABORDESOUCHKA DU LYS4
FRA SFA / BAI / 8 / F /  by CALVARO and NOUCHKA DU LYS by CARNUTE - DANIEL LABORDE

70.1032. 8.00

8.00FRANCISCO  GUEDESRINTINTIN DES BLES45
FRA SFA / BAI / 9 / H /  by LUX Z and FELICIA D'ARIEL by REVE D'ELLE - CLAUDE DARTY

71.4733. 8.00

8.00BERNARD  BRIAND CHEVALIERORIANE DU HEUP66
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 12 / F /  by ELAN DE LA COUR*HN and JARNIE DU HEUP by THURIN*HN - CHANTAL BRIAND

72.9834. 8.00

8.00JULIEN  MESNILROANNE DE MARS33
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 9 / F /  by KANNAN*GFE and NEFERTARI DE MARS by GALOUBET A - S.A.R.L. HARAS DES M

73.5135. 8.00

8.00ISAURE  BAUGELATINO69
FRA HOLST / BAI F. / 10 / H /  by LASINO and WINNIPEG III by CALETTO II - S.A.R.L. PERLI

73.9336. 8.00

8.00CHRISTOPHE  ESCANDERANYA DE ROY28
FRA SFA / BAI / 9 / F /  by LUX Z and HELPHES PAULOIS by GALOUBET A - E.A.R.L. ELEVAGE DE L'ANGENARDIERE

74.6537. 8.00

8.00ISABELLE  STROMAIR JONHSEN Z51
FRA Z / BAI F. / 9 / H /  by AIR JORDAN and UMARILLA by GINUS - ISABELLE STROM

75.5138. 8.00

8.25GUILLAUME  FOUTRIERQUESTER DE VIRTON61
FRA SFB / BAI / 10 / H /  by KASHMIR VAN'T SCHUTTERSHO and NANOU DES HAYETTES by AIGLON ROUGE*SOFRADA - MARC DISCRET

76.2839. 8.25

8.25JEROME  HURELREINE DU ROUET35
FRA SFA / BAI / 9 / F /  by JEFF D'OR and FLEUR DU ROUET by GALOUBET A - FREDERIQUE ORNADA

76.6740. 8.25

8.25JEAN CHARLES  GRANDMONTAGNZIDANE H14
FRA KWPN / NOIPAN / 10 / M /  by DIAMANT DE SEMILLY and SORAYA by IROKO - VIRGINIE ADE

76.9241. 8.25

11.25ALICE  TREHOUSTQUIRIA D'ORION56
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 10 / F /  by CALVARO and BAHIA D'ORION by GRAND VENEUR - LISTE ROUGE

88.9042. 11.25
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12.00NICOLAS  DESEUZESQUILANE DE LEZEAUX5
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 10 / F /  by GRENAT DE GREZ*HN and ALISA DE LEZEAUX by PAGE DE PAULSTRA*HN - CATHERINE GILLES GIRARDOT

69.3343. 12.00

12.00BAPTISTE  COUPERIEPISTOYA43
FRA SFA / BAI / 11 / F /  by DOLLARDUMURIER*HTSDESEINE and IBERIA II by COR DE LA BRYERE - S.A.R.L. LES ECURIES DU GRAND VENEUR

73.5444. 12.00

12.00ISABELLE  STROMAEROLUS SOW26
FRA KWPN / BAI / 9 / H /  by EPHEBE FOR EVER*LA SILLA and TOBERLINA DEUX by ZUIDHORN - ISABELLE STROM

73.7645. 12.00

12.00TANGUY  DOBREMEZPSYCHE DE VIRTON2
FRA CS / BAI / 11 / F /  by KASHMIR VAN'T SCHUTTERSHO and VESTAL DE L'OTHAIN by HEARTBREAKER - E.A.R.L. ELEVAGE LAVERDURE

73.7946. 12.00

12.00RONAN  LERATRED QUEEN DAVIER42
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 9 / F /  by PAPILLON ROUGE*NORMANDIE and DAME D'AUZAY by LEPRINCE DE THURIN - S.C.E.A. RAULINE

73.9847. 12.00

12.25TONY  HANQUINQUANTOXYGENE D'EGLEFIN48
FRA SFA / BAI / 12 / F /  by CALISCO DU PITRAY and FENLABISE DEGLEFIN by MISTER SARTILLY - CAROL LANDON

92.8748. 12.25

16.00CHARLOTTE  GASTALDIROLF DES GREZ8
FRA SFA / BAI F. / 9 / M /  by DIAMANT DE SEMILLY and HABANERA DES GREZ by LAUDANUM - CHARLOTTE GASTALDI

75.4549. 16.00

16.25GUILLAUME  FOUTRIERSTELLA DE LANNAY11
FRA SFA / BAI / 8 / F /  by QUIDAM DE REVEL and DOUCHKA DU BANNEY by TOTOCHE DU BANNEY - BERNARD DORCHIES

76.8050. 16.25

20.00AMELIE  SAGOTPRETTY DE MESCAM3
FRA SFA / BAI / 11 / F /  by HELIOS DE LA COUR II and ALIMAR DE MESCAM by KOUGLOF II - S.A.R.L. ECURIE WALTER LAPERTOT

72.7651. 20.00

20.00ALEXIS  DEROUBAIXSCREDO57
FRA SFA / BAI / 8 / H /  by QREDO DE PAULSTRA*HN and MIRTILLE GAUDINIERE by GUNTER D'L'HERBAGE - NICOLAS BONDON

75.8352. 20.00

21.00CLEMENT  BOULANGERSWEET PHIR50
FRA SFA / GRIS / 8 / H /  by QUERCUS DU MAURY*HN and KALINE PHIR by CLOWN DU CHESNAY*HN - LAURIANNE MOUNIE

95.8553. 21.00

21.50ALEXA  FERRERQUAC47
FRA HOLST / BAI / 9 / H /  by QUARTERBACK and MONIK by CONTENDER - S.A.R.L. DE VILLERS

97.1654. 21.50

25.50ANNE  PHELOUZATPRINCE DES PONTS63
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 11 / H /  by GABYSCION and LA FLEUR DES PONTS by ECHOGENE LATOUR - YASMINE PHELOUZAT

98.0055. 25.50

CLASSESRANKED57 15 Sommes distribuées : 15360,00 €

SIRE JAG DE COURTHOE SYLVAIN MISRAOUI RT - Abandon55

MELODIE DE SAULJAT MORGANE SABY RT - Abandon68

REVA HOY ERIC LELIEVRE WD - Non Partant17

SYVANA DE LA BRIDE FREDERIC BUSQUET WD - Non Partant18

BEL REINHART Z FLORENT JEANNIN WD - Non Partant19

CATARACT 3 JONATHAN MATHE WD - Non Partant20

REQUIEM DE TALMA ALEXANDRA LEDERMANN WD - Non Partant22

BORONA CLEMENT BOULANGER WD - Non Partant25

CARDYNO H PATRICK GUIMBAL WD - Non Partant27

QUINOA DU THEIL SYLVAIN MISRAOUI WD - Non Partant30

SAXO DE LA COUR CEDRIC ANGOT WD - Non Partant38

SUPERSTAR DE KREISKER THIBAULT PIGEON WD - Non Partant39

PHALKEN DE CHOULEAU RUDOLPH VIDNAR WD - Non Partant44

BALISSIMO PATRICK GUIMBAL WD - Non Partant52

RASPER DU GERY PIERRE ANTOINE HENAULT WD - Non Partant67
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